Culture vessel
Jacketed culture vessel fully equipped with:
– Sensors for Temperature, DO, pH and Foam
– Stirrer shaft with single mechanical seal
– 3-blade segment impeller
– Aeration tube with micro Sparger,
Overlay aeration fitting, sterile filters
and exhaust cooler

Drain Gravity drain with zero backpressure required|hose connector OD 10 mm
Regulatory compliance CE (build according to UL & CSA requirements)
Ordering information
Description BIOSTAT® B-DCU II
Advanced Additive Flow
Culture vessel working volume 0.5 L 1 L 2 L 5 L 10 L
Cat. No. 120 VAC
BIOSTAT® B-DCU II Single RBD1C5DLATSDG1 RBD1C01LATSDG1 RBD1C02LATSDG1 RBD1C05LATSDG1 RBD1C1ALATSDG1
BIOSTAT® B-DCU II Upgrade Kit
(Vessel + Supply Tower) RBD1C5DLATSDG1E RBD1C01LATSDG1E RBD1C02LATSDG1E RBD1C05LATSDG1E RBD1C1ALATSDG1E
Cat. No. 230 VAC
BIOSTAT® B-DCU II Single RBD1C5DLATSDG2 RBD1C01LATSDG2 RBD1C02LATSDG2 RBD1C05LATSDG2 RBD1C1ALATSDG2
BIOSTAT® B-DCU II Upgrade Kit
(Vessel + Supply Tower) RBD1C5DLATSDG2E RBD1C01LATSDG2E RBD1C02LATSDG2E RBD1C05LATSDG2E RBD1C1ALOTSDG2E
Control Unit
Control Tower
15’’ color display with touch screen operation •
Automatic pH and pO2 calibration routine